
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATION WING 

BDS DEGREE EXAMINATION-November/December -2021 

 

REVISED THEORY TIME TABLE  

 

First year (New Regulation)                    Time: 10.00 A.M – 01.00 P.M 

 

Date Day Session Subject Subject Code Question Code 

02.12.2021 Thursday F/N General Anatomy including 

Embryology & Histology 

A201 MU611R 

04.12.2021 Saturday F/N Physiology A202 MU612R 

06.12.2021 Monday F/N Dental Anatomy, Embryology 

&Oral Histology 

A203 MU613R 

08.12.2021 Wednesday F/N Bio-Chemistry A204 MU614R 

 

Second year (New Regulation) 

 

 

 

Third year (New Regulation) 

 

Date Day Session Subject Subject Code Question Code 

16.11.2021 Tuesday F/N Oral Pathology and 

Microbiology 

C203  MU633R 

18.11.2021 Thursday F/N General Medicine      C201          MU631R 

20.11.2021 Saturday F/N General Surgery C202    MU632R 

 

 

 

2/- 

  

Date Day Session Subject Subject Code Question Code 

23.11.2021 Tuesday F/N General Pathology B202 MU621 R 

25.11.2021 Thursday F/N General Microbiology B203 MU624R 

27.11.2021 Saturday F/N General & Dental Pharmacology 

and Therapeutics 

B201 MU622R 

30.11.2021 Tuesday F/N Dental Materials B204 MU623R 
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Final Year (New Regulation)                                                           Time: 10.00 A.M – 01.00 P.M 

 

 

COMMON CENTER: Mahatma Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Dental Science, 

Pondicherry  

                                                                                                           Sd- 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Date Day Session Subject Subject Code Question code 

15.11.2021 Monday F/N Public Health Dentistry D401 MU654R 

17.11.2021 Wednesday F/N Periodontology D402 MU644R 

19.11.2021 Friday F/N 
Orthodontics and Dentofacial 

Orthopaedics 
D403 MU643R 

22.11.2021 Monday F/N Oral Medicine and Radiology D404 MU641R 

24.11.2021 Wednesday F/N Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery D405 MU653R 

26.11.2021 Friday F/N 
Conservative Dentistry and 

Endodontics 
D406 MU652R 

29.11.2021 Monday F/N 
Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 
D407 MU651R 

01.12.2021 Wednesday F/N 
Paediatric and Preventive 

Dentistry 
D408 MU642R 


